
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Looking for a holiday in the UAE? 

 

   
www.villaeshal.com 

2013-2014 Event Schedule 

2013 
No Date Event Venue Time 

1 Friday 13th September 5K TBA TBA 

2 Friday 27th September 5M TBA TBA 

3 Friday 11th October 10K TBA TBA 

4 Friday 25th October 10M TBA TBA 

5 Friday 8th November 5M TBA TBA 

6 Friday 22nd November 10M TBA TBA 

7 Friday 6th December Half Marathon TBA TBA 

8 Friday 20th December 5M TBA TBA 

2014 
9 Friday 3rd January 5K (Handicap) TBA TBA 

10 Friday 17th January 10K TBA TBA 

11 Friday 31st January 10M (Afternoon) TBA TBA 

12 Friday 14th February 30K (10K relay?) TBA TBA 

13 Friday 28th February Marathon TBA TBA 

14 Friday 14th March 10K TBA TBA 

15 Friday 28th March 5K (Handicap) TBA TBA 
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